Linear Regulator - Wide Input Voltage Range,
Ultra-Low Iq, High PSRR 10�mA
The HT2785A is a high−performance linear regulator, offering a very wide operating input voltage range of up to
450 V DC, with an output current of up to 10 mA.
Ideal for high input voltage applications such as industrial and home metering, home appliances. The HT2785A family
offers ±5% initial accuracy, extremely high−power supply rejection ratio and ultra−low quiescent current. The
HT2785A is optimized for high−voltage line and load transients, making this part ideal for harsh environment
applications.

temperature will be relatively low with high power
dissipation applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
       HT2785AH-3.3 3.3 V CMAA
SOT−89
(Pb−Free) 1000 / Tape & Reel
 HT2785AH-5.0 5 V CMAC
HT2785AH-12 12 V CMAJ
HT2785AH-15 15 V CMAD
Rev. 01
HT2785A
SOT−89
MOUNTING FOOTPRINT*